Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
V0
6.

Version 06.00, December 2016
20 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZV-WRxx/R&S®ZCWM-570 Waveguide Calibration Kits
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR15,
50 GHz to 75 GHz (without sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR15 1307.7500.30
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR15,
50 GHz to 75 GHz (with sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR15 1307.7500.31
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR12,
60 GHz to 90 GHz (without sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR12 1307.7700.10
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR12,
60 GHz to 90 GHz (with sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR12 1307.7700.11
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR10,
75 GHz to 110 GHz (without sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR10 1307.7100.10
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR10,
75 GHz to 110 GHz (with sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR10 1307.7100.11
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR08,
90 GHz to 140 GHz (without sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR08 1307.7900.10
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR08,
90 GHz to 140 GHz (with sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR08 1307.7900.11
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR06,
110 GHz to 170 GHz
(without sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR06 1311.8807.10
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR06,
110 GHz to 170 GHz (with sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR06 1311.8807.11
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR05,
140 GHz to 220 GHz
(without sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR05 1307.8106.10
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR05,
140 GHz to 220 GHz (with sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR05 1307.8106.11
 Version 06.00, October 2018
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZV-WRxx/R&S®ZCWM-570 Waveguide Calibration Kits 21
Designation Type Order No.
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR03,
220 GHz to 325 GHz
(without sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR03 1307.7300.30
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR03,
220 GHz to 325 GHz (with sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR03 1307.7300.31
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR02,
325 GHz to 500 GHz
(without sliding match)
R&S®ZV-WR02 1314.5550.10
Waveguide Calibration Kit WM-570,
330 GHz to 500 GHz
(without sliding match)
R&S®ZCWM-570 1322.3099.10